

BEFORE THE COURT OF ADDL.DIST.JUDGE,FAST TRACK COURT,KALNA.

Present : Srimayi Kundu.
Addl. Sessions Judge,(FTC), Kalna, (in charge)
Purba Bardhaman.

Mat Suit - 286 of 2022 R.G No. 515/22

Order No. 10
Dt-19.05.2025

Today is fixed for S/.R and appearance.
Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files hazira.
No S/R received.
P.O. is on leave.
Ld. ADJ, Kalna for in charge. Taking fresh steps.
To 06.08.2025 for S/R and appearance.

D/C by me

Additional District Judge
Fast Track Court, Katwa (I/C)

Additional District Judge
Fast Track Court, Katwa. (I/C)